The Council of the Olomouc Region 2024 - 2028

Surname, Given Name

Competence

Address

E-mail

Ladislav Oklesték
Governor of the Olomouc Region
(ANO)

Finance, Investment, Assets,
Crisis Management

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

hejtman@olkraj.cz

Vladimir Lichnovsky
1st Vice-Governor
(ANO)

Health, Financing and
Investments of the Contributory
Organisations, Energy

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

v.lichnovsky@olkraj.cz

Monika Hryzbilova
Vice-Governor
(ANO)

Sport, Culture and Heritage
Protection

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

m.hryzbilova@olkraj.cz

Martin Skurek
Vice-Governor
(ANO)

Social and Senior Citizens
Affairs

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

m.skurek@olkraj.cz

Irena Blazkova
Vice-Governor
(ANO)

Environment Protection, Waste
Management, Agriculture

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

i.blazkova@olkraj.cz

Bohuslav Hudec
Vice-Governor
(ANO)

Grant Schemes, Transport

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

b.hudec@olkraj.cz

Svatopluk Binder
Vice-Governor
(ANO)

Education, Tourism, Foreign
Relations

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

s.binder@olkraj.cz

Pavel Jelinek
Vice-Governor
(SPD)

Strategic Development, IT

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

p.jelinek@olkraj.cz

Petr Vrana
Olomouc Region Councillor
(ANO)

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

p.vrana@olkraj.cz

Jana Konvickova
Olomouc Region Councillor
(ANO)

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

j.konvickova@olkraj.cz

Dan Chromec
Olomouc Region Councillor

Jeremenkova 40a
779 11 Olomouc

d.chromec@olkraj.cz
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